



Free Questions for PR000007 by vceexamstest

Shared by Hubbard on 06-06-2022

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Complete the following sentence A process variable root directory is associated with a _?

Options:

- A- Node
- B- Integration service
- C- Repository service
- D- Domain

Answer:

C

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

When is it advisable to migrate PowerCenter repository objects between domains using the XML export-import method?

Options:

- A-** When the master gateway node on the domains are running on different operating systems.
- B-** When the domain databases are in different database types (Oracle and Sybase, for example).
- C-** When the PowerCenter Repository Manager cannot access the repositories in both domains at the same time.
- D-** When the license key for Team Based Development - Deployment Groups is not available.

Answer:

B

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which step(s) must be followed to make a copy of the PowerCenter repository metadata?

Assume that the source repository is in a separate domain from the new repository.

Options:

- A-** Backup the source repository to a file 2. Create a Repository Service for the new repository that has no tables 3. Restore the backup file to the new repository
- B-** Backup the source repository to a file 2. Create a Repository Service for the new repository that has tables 3. Restore the backup file to the new repository
- C-** Use the 'Copy Contents' feature in the Administrator Tool
- D-** Create a Repository Service for the new repository that has no tables 2. In the Repository Manager Tool, click and drag the source repository to the new repository

Answer:

A

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

PowerCenter Web Service Hubs use which one of the following?

Options:

- A- The SOAP standard and a fixed XML data structure to receive requests and send responses to web service clients.
- B- The RPC (Remote Procedure Call) standard to receive requests and send responses to web service clients.
- C- The soap standard to receive requests and send responses to web service clients.
- D- The rpc (Remote Procedure call) standard and a fixed XML data structure to receive requests and send responses to web service clients.

Answer:

C

Explanation:

http://gerardnico.com/wiki/powercenter/web_services_hub

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following statements is true in reference to License Keys?

Options:

- A-** A license key may be assigned to a Repository Service running in normal mode.
- B-** A license key may be assigned to a Repository Service running in exclusive mode.
- C-** A license key may be assigned to a Repository Service that is disabled
- D-** A license key may only be assigned to a service at install time.

Answer:

A

Explanation:

<http://www.disoln.org/2012/09/Informatica-PowerCenter-9-Installation-andConfiguration-Complete-Guide.html>

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You need to create 60 Informatica Domain users.

You wish to assign them the same privileges without having to specify the privileges for each individual user.

What is your recommended approach?

Options:

- A- Place all the users in the same domain folder and set privileges on the folder.
- B- Place all the users in the same group and set privileges on the group.
- C- Create a role with the desired privileges and grant each user that role.
- D- Use LDAP In conjunction with a domain folder organized with the desired privileges.

Answer:

D

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A Model Repository Service is associated with what Informatica product?

Options:

A- Power center

B- Data Quality

C- Both Power center and Data Quality

D- Both Data Quality and Metadata Reporting

Answer:

C

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The Informatica Administrator can be used to do all of these actions except for which one?

Options:

- A- To create a domain.
- B- To shut down a domain.
- C- To create a service.
- D- To apply a different license key to a service.

Answer:

D

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

If a domain contains only two nodes, which configuration below is not allowed?

Options:

- A- Both nodes are gateway nodes at the same time, with Informatica automatically deciding which is the master gateway when the domain is started.
- B- Both nodes are worker nodes at the same time.

- C- One node or a master gateway, the other is a worker.
- D- Only one node is active and it is the master gateway node.

Answer:

A

Question 10

Question Type: MultipleChoice

With respect to license keys used in the Informatica domain, choose the answer below that is correct

Options:

- A- Each license key object can have only one license key.
- B- Each license key object can have multiple license keys.
- C- Each service can be associated with multiple license keys.
- D- One license key object is used for the domain, and it can have multiple keys associated with it.

Answer:

C

Explanation:

http://www.gerardnico.com/doc/powercenter/PC_861_LicenseNotice.pdf

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

When creating a new repository service, a database username (schema) must be specified to hold the metadata tables

Can the new repository service use a database schema that contains existing repository tables and objects? Assume you need to preserve the existing objects.

Options:

A- No. For a new repository service, the database schema must be empty.

- B-** No. When the new service is created, existing tables will be automatically dropped.
- C-** Yes. The tables and objects will be preserved by default.
- D-** Yes. The user must select the creation option, 'Do not create new content.'

Answer:

C

To Get Premium Files for PR000007 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/pr000007>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/informatica/pdf/pr000007>

